Before the IPO
( No. of Shares held )

Direct % Indirect %

11 J77.385 14.5 ’ 27,044,846 33.0

2.850,352 3.5 2 29,613,287 36.1

_ _ ‘45,167,461 55.1

1,157,734 1.4 ’ 27,186,006 33.2

_

Aiter the IPO
( No. of Shares held )

Direct % Indirect

’ 11,887.385 11.9 ’ 27.044.846 27.0

’ 2.860,352  2 . 9 = 29.613.287 29.6

10,000 3- 45,167.461 45.2

5 1,167,734 1.2 ’ 27,186.006 27.2

10,000 - _

10,000 - _ _

Deemed interested by virtue of his interest in Mountex

Deemed interested by virtue of his interest in Mountex and through his relatives

Deemed interested by virtue of his brother’s own interest and also through his brother’s
interest in Mountex

Deemed interested by virtue of his interest in Mountex and his brother.

In&ding  Shares from the pink forms allocation

vii) Based on the Registe’r  of Shareholders of Ta Ann as at 9 October 1999, the direct and
indirect interest of the, substantial shareholders of the issued share capital of the
Company befork  and after the IPO are as foliows:- . .

Datuk Wahab bin Haji Dolah
Datuk Abdul Hamed  bin Sepawi
Wong Kuo Hea
Upaya Rajang’
Ngui Ing Chuang
Raplex’
Mountex ’ ’

Before the IPO
( No. of Shares held )

Direct ’
--._.

% Indirect %

18,122,615 22.1 ’ 27,044,846 33.0
11,877,385 14.5 ’ 27,044,846 33.0
2,850,352 3.5 = 29,613,287 36. I
5,368,788 6.5 ’ 27,044,846 33.0
3,902,747 4.8 _ _
2,440,3  13 3.0 _ _

27,044,846 33.0

After the IPO
( No. of Shares held ).-_-._ _“_____- -- --I_.A..--_I.

Direct % Indirect %

18,122,615 18.1 ’ 27,044,846 27.0
’ 1 l&37,385 Il.9 ’ 27,044,846 27.0
’ 2,860,352 2.9 2 29,6  13.287 29.6

5,368,788 5.4 ’ 27,044.846 27.0
3,902.747 3.9 _ _
2,440,3  13 2.4 _

27,044,846 27.0 _ _

I Deemed interested by virtue of his/its interest in Mountex

2 Deemed interested by virtue of his interest in Mountex and through his”relatives

3 Including Shtires  from the pink forms allocation

4 Details of the corporate shareholders are set out in the table below

1 Company No. 419232-K 1

14. OTHER STATUTORY AND GENERAL INFORMATION...conr’d

Details of the corporate shareholders of Ta Ann are shown in the table below:-

Substantial Shareholders . Direct Indirect Principal activities

(OhI loA)

Directors

UPAYA RAJANG

Ding Jack Ming Transwill Sdn Bhd
Datin Seri Lau Chui King

S5.0
_

- Investment in corporate
’ 55.0 securities

Ting Lina @ Ding Lina Ting Sing Ning _ 2 j5.0

Wong Sin Kiong Datuk Seri Ding Jack Sung _
Datin Seri Lau Chui King _

Ding Jack Ming & Son Sdn Bhd ’ 45.0
Ding Jack Ming

RAPLEX

Tan Sri Datuk Amar Hj. Bujang
Mohd. Nor

Sarawak Timber Industries
Development Corporation